EYE CERA ARC EX
Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3 Fig.4 Fig.5 Fig.6 Fig.7 Fig.8 Fig.9
21
1m
ax
.
13
2(

Lamp Initial
Lumens
(ℓm)
Ra
Rated
Av. Life
(hrs)
Burning
Position
Fig.
No. Ref.Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
EYE CERA ARC EX T - E27, E40 screw base
CMT50/EX/U 50 T30 E27 Clear 12 3500 80 0.76 5000 75 18000 Any 1 1
CMT50/EX/U-I 50 T30 E27 Clear 12 3500 80 0.76 5000 75 18000 Any 1 2
CMT70/EX/U 70 T30 E27 Clear 12 3500 85 0.98 7700 75 18000 Any 1 1
CMT70/EX/U-I 70 T30 E27 Clear 12 3500 85 0.98 7700 75 18000 Any 1 2
CMT100/EX/U-E27 100 T40 E27 Clear 12 3500 95 1.20 11500 75 18000 Any 2 1
CMT100/EX/U 100 T48 E40 Clear 12 3500 95 1.20 11500 75 18000 Any 3 1
CMT100/EX/U-I 100 T48 E40 Clear 12 3500 95 1.20 11500 75 18000 Any 3 2
CMT150/EX/HOR-E27 150 T40 E27 Clear 12 3500 100 1.80 17300 75 24000 BH±45° 2 1
CMT150/EX/HOR* 150 T48 E40 Clear 12 3500 100 1.80 17300 75 24000 BH±45° 3 1
CMT250/EX/HOR 250 T48 E40 Clear 12 3500 100 3.00 33000 80 24000 BH±45° 4 1
EYE CERA ARC EX T - E40 screw base / with UC cut coating
CMT220/EX/HOR 230 T48 E40 Clear 12 3500 130 2.13 27700 75 24000 BH±45° 5 3
CMT360/EX/HOR 375 T55 E40 Clear 12 3500 135 3.25 45000 75 24000 BH±45° 6 3
EYE FEC CERA ARC ACE EX - E, BT, T - E27, E40 screw base